
APPENDIX 1

Conferences 
Attended Remuneration

Car 
Allowance

Conference 
Registration 

Conference 
Mileage & 
Expenses

Conference 
Accommodations 

Other 
Travel & 
Expenses Total

MAYOR

Junkin, Marvin #1 32,346.46$       2,200.00$    -$             -$               295.88$                 -$         34,842.34$    

COUNCILLORS

Ciolfi, Mike #1 5,599.44          -              -               -                 233.89                  -           5,833.33         

Haun, Lisa 16,810.25        -              -               -                 -                       -           16,810.25       

Hildebrandt, Bob 16,810.25        -              -               -                 -                       -           16,810.25       

Kore, Ron 11,517.43        -              -               -                 -                       -           11,517.43       

Olson, Wayne 4,678.13          -              -               -                 -                       -           4,678.13         

Stewart, Marianne 16,810.25        -              -               -                 -                       -           16,810.25       

Wink, John 16,810.25        -              -               -                 -                       -           16,810.25       

Total 121,382.46$  2,200.00$  -$            -$              529.77$               -$        124,112.23$  

Conference Details
#1 ROMA Conference in Toronto, Ontario.

STATEMENT OF COUNCIL REMUNERATION AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

The remuneration paid to all members of Council was paid pursuant to by-law #4226(2020) under section 284 of the Municipal Act , 2001, as amended.


